Superpure
TM  Syringe  Filter
5 Improvements, 5 Days Delivery
Same Low Price
New range of HPLC 17mm, 30mm Syringe Filters
Superpure™ 17 mm, 30 mm color-coded syringe
filters are designed to speed up and increase sample
volume throughput while reducing thumb pressure.

solutions. For sterile-filtration, a 0.20 µm porosity filter can be used.
2 Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-Mail : info@chromtech.net.au TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Ordering information
More information please visit our website www.membrane-solutions.com.
Or mail us at : info@membrane–solutions.com
Membrane Solutions LLC
 Order No. Pore
Size(µm)
Membrane Diameter Package Price
（US$/PK）
SFNY017022N 0.22 Nylon66 17mm, 100/pk
SFNY017045N 0.45 Nylon66 17mm, 100/pk
SFNY030022N 0.22 Nylon66 30mm, 100/pk
SFNY030045N 0.45 Nylon66 30mm, 100/pk
SFPES017022N 0.22 PES 17mm, 100/pk
SFPES017045N 0.45 PES 17mm, 100/pk
SFPES030022N 0.22 PES 30mm, 100/pk
SFPES030045N 0.45 PES 30mm, 100/pk